Page 1/4
L2TLV  •  Rev. 1/9/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
L2TLV
TRI-LEVEL LED STRIP WITH LENS

 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
L2TLVL2TLV
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE  1
Order
code
Model number DLC unique ID Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)2
Lumen
output
(lm)3
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Tested
hours LM80
(hrs)4
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
48"
68023 L2TLV-48LS1-Q/40K PLCEAI2KC11S 35 120-347 4 000 4 585 131 80+ 155 000 9 000 0.90 10 6
68024 L2TLV-48LS2-Q/40K PLQL5Y3L9165 40 120-347 4 000 5 360 134 80+ 155 000 9 000 0.90 10 6
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Part
number
Type
BKT347 Suspension kit - 2 chains (1 metre)
BKT813 Continuous row mounting aligner for suspended installation
LEN376-4 Replacement lens 48"
WGD076-4-H Wireguard kit 48"
OSI-RC-MH02 Remote control for motion sensor
Detection Distance 12m x 8m (Max.)
Detection Angle – Wall Mounting 150°
Detection Angle – Ceiling Mounting 360°
DETECTION PATTERN
PROGRAMMING SETTINGS
Detection
Area
TOP
BOTTOM Hold
Time
Stand-by
Period
Stand-by
Dimming
Daylight
Sensor
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 63 4 5 6 7 8
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING
Detection Area: 100%
Hold Time: 30 min
Stand-by period: +∞
Stand-by dimming: 20%
Day Light Sensor: Disable
Page 3/4
L2TLV  •  Rev. 1/9/2020
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.